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01 11 Mar Mon 4:43 AM 6:02 PM 26 Mar Fri 412 AM 6:28 PM
02 12 Mar Tue 4:41 AM 6:04 PM 17 27 Mar Tue 4:09 AM 6:29 PM
03 13 Mar Wed 4:38 AM 6:06 PM 18 28 Mar Wed 4:08 AM 6:31 PM
04 14 Mar Thu 4:36 AM 6:07 PM 19 29 Mar Thu 4:06 AM 6:33 PM
05 15 Mar Fri 4:34 AM 6:09 PM 20 30 Mar Fri 4:04 AM 6:34 PM
06 16 Mar Sat 4:32 AM 6:11 PM 21 31 Mar Sat 5:02 AM 7:36 PM
07 17 Mar Sun 4:29 AM 6:12 PM 22 01 Apr Sun 5:00 AM 7:38 PM
08 18 Mar Mon 4:27 AM 6:14 PM 23 02 Apr Mon 4:58 AM 7:39 PM
09 19 Mar Tue 4:25 AM 6:16 PM 24 03 Apr Tue 4:56 AM 7:40 PM
10 20 Mar Wed 4:23 AM 6:18 PM 25 04 Apr Wed 4:53 AM 7:41 PM
n 21 Mar Thu 4:21 AM 6:19 PM 26 05 Apr Thu 4:51 AM 7:42 PM
12 22 Mar Fri 4:20 AM 6:21 PM 27 06 Apr Fri 4:49 AM 7:42 PM
13 23 Mar Sat 4:18 AM 6:23 PM 28 07 Apr Sat 4:47 AM 7:43 PM
14 24 Mar Sun 4:15 AM 6:24 PM 29 08 Apr Sun 4:44 AM 7:44 PM
15 25 Mar Mon 4:13 AM 6:26 PM 30 09 Apr Mon 4:42 AM 7:45 PM
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| intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the UJb.Dl Uj'c 9 ;IJSg.I ‘J"J'cg

month of Ramadan
O Allah! | fasted for You and | believe in You

and | put my trust in You and | break my
fast with Your sustenance

Call us at: sam  Visit here:
@ 0208 069 0400 % www.kaabahtours.co.uk
Whatsapp:

D Ifor Umrah Inquiries
4 info@kaabahtours.co.uk

0741 837 8762
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